
Full Score Cards Hellidon Lakes Sunday April 22nd 2007 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Score 

Mark Beswick 7 5 4 6 6 4 4 5 3 44 4 6 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 40  84 - 18 = 66 

Jim Cunningham 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 7 3 50 3 6 7 3 4 7 6 5 3 44  94 - 26 = 68 

Anthony Harding 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 4 43 5 6 7 3 5 7 5 6 3 47  90 - 20 = 70 

Lee Underhill 5 8 8 5 6 5 7 7 4 55 4 5 8 4 4 5 7 6 5 48  103 - 32 = 71 

Peter Shaw 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 3 43 5 5 6 4 7 5 4 4 4 44  87 - 16 = 71 

Dave Thompson 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 40 4 6 8 4 5 4 5 7 5 48  88 - 17 = 71 

Sean Anderson 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 7 56 4 5 9 4 7 6 6 6 3 50  106 - 34 = 72 

Paul Heathcote 8 6 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 49 3 7 6 4 5 5 5 6 5 46  95 - 22 = 73 

Dave Blakeborough 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 7 3 44 3 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 43  87 - 13 = 74 

Brain Dudley 4 6 6 4 6 8 7 6 6 53 4 6 7 2 6 6 6 6 4 47  100 - 25 = 75 

Paul Newsome 7 5 5 6 6 5 6 5 3 48 4 6 5 6 5 5 4 6 3 44  92 - 17 = 75 

Gez Newsome 5 5 7 4 6 5 5 6 4 47 3 5 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 43  90 - 15 = 75 

Craig Whatsize 4 6 5 4 6 5 6 6 4 46 4 7 5 2 6 6 6 4 5 45  91 - 15 = 76 

Mark Poultney 5 6 6 4 4 5 5 6 6 47 3 5 10 4 6 5 4 7 4 48  95 - 17 = 78 

Graham Stacey 6 10 5 5 7 8 5 8 4 58 5 8 10 4 7 5 8 5 5 57  115 - 34 = 81 

Steve Whiston 6 8 6 7 6 6 5 10 4 58 4 7 9 4 6 7 5 5 4 51  109 - 26 = 83 

Dave Wiggett 3 8 5 7 5 6 5 10 4 53 4 5 9 4 4 6 6 8 4 50  103 - 18 = 85 

Mark Nicholson 6 6 4 4 10 5 5 6 4 50 8 7 7 4 5 3 8 10 3 55  105 - 20 = 85 

Krys Jilks 6 7 10 6 6 6 8 9 4 62 5 8 9 4 5 6 8 6 3 54  116 - 30 = 86 

Dale Green 10 8 10 8 5 6 6 5 4 62 4 6 7 6 6 6 6 5 4 50  112 - 23 = 89 

Darren Gough 10 6 7 5 7 5 8 10 5 63 5 8 9 4 7 7 10 5 6 61  124 - 33 = 91 

Christopher Shaw 8 9 7 10 7 8 7 10 6 72 4 8 9 4 7 8 7 7 4 58  130 - 36 = 94 

Andrew Whittaker 7 8 5 7 6 6 3 11 5 58 5 8 8 4 7 8 10 8 5 63  121 - 24 = 97 

Andy Gordon 10 8 5 9 7 8 7 12 4 70 5 6 9 6 12 7 7 6 6 64  134 - 36 = 98 

 


